
Name – Last name Section (Role) Phone Fax E-mail

Giuseppe Lo Presti 
Director General of the Directorate - General for Environmental Assessments and 

Authorizations
06/57223001-2 06/57223040 dva@minambiente.it 

Gianluigi Nocco Director of Second Division
dva-2@minambiente.it

nocco.gianluigi@minambiente.it

Alessandra Benucci Section 1 - Administrative office Second Division benucci.alessandra@minambiente.it

Carmela Bilanzone Section 2 - Industrial works and energy infrastructure (EIA) 06/57225935 bilanzone.carmela@minambiente.it

Carlo Di Gianfrancesco Section 3 - Linear civil works (EIA) 06/57225931 digianfrancesco.carlo@minambiente.it

Claudia Pieri Section 4 - Punctual civil works (EIA) 06/57225057 pieri.claudia@minambiente.it

Luciana Polizzy Section 5 - SEA national, trans-boundary plans and programmes 06/57225060 polizzy.luciana@minambiente.it

Angelini Carlotta Section 6 - SEA regional and local plans and programmes and structural funds 06/57225941 angelini.carlotta@minambiente.it

Anna Maria Maggiore Section 7 - Environmental Assessments coordination 06/57225968 maggiore.annamaria@minambiente.it

Tiziana Gunnella Monitoring of environmental assessment procedures 06/57225940 gunnella.tiziana@minambiente.it

Simone Fracassa Management of the Environmental Assessments website 06/57225909 fracassa.simone@minambiente.it
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Guido Monteforte Specchi
President of the Technical Verification Committee of Environmental Impact - EIA and 

SEA
06/57223062 06/57223082 ctva@minambiente.it

Sandro Campilongo
Secretary of the Technical Verification Committee of Environmental Impact - EIA and 

SEA
06/57223083 06/57223082 ctva@minambiente.it
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